Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

21.5 DELL SE2225HM LED FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL SE2425HM LED FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

DELL PRO E2725HM 27" 100HZ 5MS FHD HDMI MONITOR

27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PivoT

24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

114,45

157,50

173,25

177,45

199,50

208,95

210,00

261,45

271,95

82,95

103,95

135,45

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



24

24

27

24

21.

23.

23.

24

24

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

156,45

168,00

183,75

219,45

261,45

271,95

336,00

376,95

418,95

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD



