

## Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	23.8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA	Dell	10+	114,45 USD
	21.5 DELL SE2225HM LED FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA	Dell	10+	157,50 USD
	23.8 DELL SE2425HM LED FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA	Dell	10+	173,25 USD
	21.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA	Dell	1	177,45 USD
	27 DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA	Dell	2	199,50 USD
	23.8 DELL P2425H FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C	Dell	10+	208,95 USD
	DELL PRO E2725HM 27" 100HZ 5MS FHD HDMI MONITOR	Dell	10+	210,00 USD
	27 DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA PIVOT	Dell	10+	261,45 USD
	24 DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI	Dell	5+	271,95 USD
	21.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA	Dell	0	82,95 USD
	23.8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA	Dell	0	103,95 USD
	23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA	Dell	0	135,45 USD

	24 DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA	Dell	0	156,45 USD
	24 DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA	Dell	0	168,00 USD
	27 DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA	Dell	0	183,75 USD
	24 DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA	Dell	0	219,45 USD
	21.5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C	Dell	0	261,45 USD
	23.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C	Dell	0	271,95 USD
	23.8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP	Dell	0	336,00 USD
	24 DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB	Dell	0	376,95 USD
	24 DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI DOKUNMATI	Dell	0	418,95 USD